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A0 431018 A
20234 A18RE
" EELLERAR
A oA |EmER| BB M| s (@)
(m)
HRE 2 500 643,175.00 1.49 4
E 1$ X 42,769.63
2 &% E @B A 22 426,648.25 0.99 1
3 /N 24,838.52
X 4 7 340,947.35 0.79 0
N 0.00
PN 1
£ %grs;z “wa n 4 732,271.06 1.70 y2o4508
48 E B A 2 102,996.18 0.24 0
H 0.00
HEAE | AmAEZ 6 388.363.34 0.90 0 —
/\
2 5B 4 2 175.96 0.00 0 —
- 6
&t 543 2.634,577.14 6.11 5025320
3
O TR 184 740,974.04 1.72 13629158
N 0
1% & 1 6.604.93 0.02 o
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= 9
Iy &t 728 3,382,156.11 7.85 22654475
fé LB US - i % 33 69,254.07 0.16 0 -~
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O = 9
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waen @ 6 101.30 93.38 7.92 93.09 92.2
| EE N E 2 16.00 10.29 5.71 10.29 64.3
LER7 /N 4 38.00 35.31 2.69 38.27 92.9
Ml MM EH (@ 12 155.30 138.98 16.32 141.65 89.5
h X 2 7 34.20 30.18 4.02 30.18 88.2
2| E B A 10 19.72 18.00 1.72 18.00 91.3
(EIPSN 45 13.34 9.19 415 9.19 68.9
N E 62 67.26 57.37 9.89 57.37 85.3
AE F |@ 74 |(D) 22256 196.35 26.21 199.02 88.2
# & # (D 35 |(E) 339.13 126.61 21252 126.63 373
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4. BTHTAORVEBT LA EEEZFOHE RE4818RHE)
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5. M AE-fkth- L AEFATR R AA-YER AO 431018 A
2023%4R1HR#E
m 2| A O “® % & oo i & & groEuosEs | BB E | 1Ahy
E- ) || &% EHROM| K EHEE|H EEC |H EEE | B EEN @k
18 RET 14706 || 27 | 657,735.20|( 18| 17025181 | 2| 13047442 7| 357,008.97 4473
JBET 4,931 5 3280381 5 32,803.81 6.65
KERET 9,293 19 13,035.75 || 16 787926 | 3 5,156.49 1.40
NI 13,744 9 21,18046 || 8 2031836 | 1 862.10 154
INEF R ET 3577| 15| 151806.12| 8 8150736 | 4| 12,472.06 3| 57,826.70 | 42.44
NG 12911 || 24| 31640153 8| 18620898 | 16| 130,192.55 24,51
INLERA | 3393| 18| 12373440| 6 4982430 | 12| 73910.10 36.47
/NLET 19,150 || 44 80,382.13 || 23 19,681.91 | 13| 4524415 8| 1545607 4.20
£%# TH 11451 || 52| 112,504.09 | 33 56,81328 | 17 | 50,111.95 1 164700 | 1 393186 [ 9.82
EHIE 7129 | 37 46,671.78 || 28 2624710 | 9| 20,424.68 6.55
S FHET 12
&H 14,320 21 45530.13 || 15 16,539.05 | 1 382.92 1 6,276.74 | 4| 2233142 318
£HR 7036 | 14 4000955 9 3357765 | 2 891.22 2 159668 | 1 3,94400 [ 569
E/MUEBET | 4617 13 4389829 || 11 4331762 | 2 580.67 951
REF 8771 10 971047 |[ 10 9,710.47 1.11
REHR 14,152 9 691785 9 6,917.85 0.49
N1 359
=R 10386 || 15 22.801.78 || 14 20,290.05 | 1 2,511.73 2.20
T/NMUEET| 3825 11 4064320 8 27,786.63 | 2 9,565.57 1 3,291.00 | 1063
BEtF TH| 5299 11| 10244637| 7 4846938 | 3| 47,37206 | 1 6,604.93 19.33
B FHET 1,539 6 7,22927| 4 7,000.91 2 228.36 4.70
BT 8214 33| 135521.16 21 5429308 | 6| 21,627.17 1 186590 | 5| 57,73501 | 16.50
BE 7,255 8 9467987 8 94,679.87 13.05
EJII%E 16,588 || 24 22,71307 || 23 19,729.07 1 2,984.00 1.37
KLE 6452 11 3745528 8 3053842 | 2 1,112.45 1 580441 581
I 12,123 13 54,867.30 || 10 4493004 | 2 5,628.26 1 4,309.00 453
#BR 10022 [ 10 8564990 7 73,145.16 2 872674 | 1 377800 | 855
HAZET 47941 14 4694856 | 6 454038 [ 6 2,575.48 1 2,62300 [ 1 37,209.70 | 9.79
T 10,351 2 161928 2 1,619.28 0.16
R 9726 || 16 92,169.16 || 8 31,171.14 | 4 9,600.05 2 470433 | 2| 4669364 | 948
BN E 4,446 5 642101 5 6,421.01 1.44
%=y 7,963 | 13 3938462 7 3364007 | 6 5,744.55 4.95
AL 5247) 13| 118567.90 || 11 90,721.45 2| 2784645 | 2260
B TH 2,168 4 1519280 3 13,105.26 1 2,087.54 [ 7.01
AR AT 729 2 11,109.28 [ 1 11,002.25 [ 1 107.03 15.24
Her & 10733 || 42| 11012097 | 25 6045376 | 12| 39,408.76 4 1,13400 | 1 9,124.45 | 10.26
9552 M ET 10,494 || 28 | 71407011 16| 58825489 | 6| 2861683 2 271828 | 4| 94480.11 | 68.05
[RETEH 15698 | 12| 16656581 8| 14113809 2 335.31 1 7,800.00 | 1 17,292.41 | 10.61
BEENZE| 3271 12 4125194 7 769049 | 3 41597 1 144190 | 1 31,703.58 | 12.61
L#E TH 3,393 5 3033000 3 1891357 | 2| 1141643 8.94
g 1,036 3 37,39431 | 1 1,020.66 2| 3637365 | 36.09
D& TH| 4630
BT 20,886 || 52| 32542477| 34| 20424494 8 1,692.55 1 12357 | 9| 119,363.71 | 15.58
BARA 11,493 14 17,026.08 || 14 17,026.08 1.48
BAo<LE 5,862 9 2842755| 6 2014524 | 1 78.31 2 8,204.00 485
2)p%: 10675 20 43289207 || 11 3682225 | 8 4,769.82 1 2,30000 | 4.1
FIETE 11,025 14 13,361.29 [ 9 6,957.20 [ 4 786.41 1 5617.68 [ 1.21
=ERHET 6,659 || 10 4061070 6 15,035.51 2 981145 2| 1576374 6.10
= 5099 [ 28| 114,950.74 | 13 6591520 | 15| 49,035.54 22.54
Fe3ad 13,109 || 14 16,601.92 |[ 10 396214 1 95.00 1 678000 | 2 576478 | 127
eI 2,737 10 6597387 7 4194178 | 3| 24,032.09 24.10
R ERET 2,017 1 23346 1 233.46 0.12
wigs TH 775 2 133682 2 1,336.82 1.72
Ly s T 14747 15 65,772.60 || 10 2880280 | 2 3,515.00 3| 3345480 | 4.46
& & 431,018 || 819 | 4,471,086.38 [543 | 2,634,577.14 | 184 | 740,974.04 [ 1 6,604.93 | 41 | 44521163 | 50 | 643,718.64 | 10.37




6. A ArFH F M R UCUDIDRK & 0o @ &

2023F4A1HRE

B # ff E & A m B (M) DID [X
[it] 5] # NN il R it BT miE (m)
#IX/AE |628,608.95 | 13,327.08 | 1,223.49 15.48 | 643,175.00 477 | 609,563.19
SERE/AE | 389,654.60 | 11,578.39 1,650.00 | 23,765.26 426,648.25 19| 371,560.40
%‘B X /N E | 340,274.48 612.95 59.92 | 340,947.35 3| 163,159.37
W& NE | 635,346.64 27,878.82 | 69,045.60 | 732,271.06 2| 154,126.12
| EEBAE | 8897555 | 14,020.63 102,996.18 2| 102,996.18
4k /NE [ 356,760.29 | 9,744.89 21,858.16 | 388,363.34 3| 144,190.91
B REAE 175.96 175.96 2 175.96
it 243979647 | 49,28394 | 122349 | 1,650.00 | 51,644.08 | 90,979.16 |2,634577.14 508 |1,545,772.13
s 1612,197.83 | 1,31520| 2,511.73 97.08 124,852.20 | 740,974.04 166 | 436,663.32
# B 6,604.93 6,604.93 1 6,604.93
N F [3.058599.23 | 50,599.14 | 3,735.22 | 1,747.08 | 51,644.08 |215,831.36 |3,382,156.11 675 |1,989,040.38
| =15 Y
T 8. = 32,530.29 | 16,556.92 | 349448 | 8,231.98 8,440.40 | 69,254.07 29| 56,704.44
= | 4Bkt
Eax 307,488.13 307,488.13 0 0.00
st Wéﬂif)’%é 28,162.10 18.148.00 | 46,310.10 0 0.00
)
/N 5t |368,180.52 | 16,556.92 | 3,494.48 | 8,231.98 0.00 | 26,588.40 | 423,052.30 29 | 56,704.44
& it 3426,779.75 | 67,156.06 | 7,229.70 | 9,979.06 | 51,644.08 | 242,419.76 |3,805,208.41 704 |2,045,744.82
= =) 90.05% 1.76% 0.19% 0.26% 1.36% 6.37%
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7. T LAEBEIANER—EBER
202354/ 1B1RE

EHAEESEMT | THREEEEE | AFH-24#4-BE | TOEIICESLD &t 2 &t
| FE| 4% | mE () [#%] &@F () (4% &@F (m) |#H% EE (m) ||[#%] @ (m) |4 @ ()
1973 | 4848 3 9,364.92 26 116,112.23 1 47,005.66 5 4755538 || 35 220,038.19 || 35 220,038.19
1974 49 2 1,833.73 6 30,780.03 8 32,613.76 || 43 252,651.95
1975| 50 7 6,431.57 7 6,431.57 || 50 259,083.52
1976 51 1 645.24 2 31,062.91 1 102,767.63 4 134,475.78 || 54 393,559.30
1977] 52 1 793.82 10 17,613.21 11 18,307.03 || 65 411,866.33
1978 53 3 9,376.73 1 36,557.47 3 5,611.52 17 51,545.72 | 82 463,412.05
1979 | 54 1 10,289.81 2 57,887.83 3 68,177.64 || 85 531,589.69
1980| 55 15 14,562.56 1 1,792.54 16 16,355.10 || 101 547,944.79
1981| 56 4 3,734.60 1 130,000.00 1 2,965.99 6 136,700.59 || 107 684,645.38
1982 | 57 7 2,893.24 9 5,619.82 1 110,000.00 || 17 118,513.06 || 124 803,158.44
1983| 58 8 3,679.61 1 9,149.54 9 12,829.15 || 133 815,987.59
1984 | 59 7 4,660.50 3 14,251.65 2 38,936.03 12 57,848.18 || 145 873,835.77
1985| 60 4 25,449.34 1 7,677.53 3 22,204.37 8 55,331.24 || 153 929,167.01
1986 | 61 16 55,704.22 4 19,912.86 1 992.25 21 76,609.33 || 174 | 1,005,776.34
1987| 62 7 1,918.03 4 6,144.31 1 1,71203 [ 12 9,774.37 || 186 | 1,015,550.71
1988 | 63 19 25,021.54 14 37,360.29 2 3,535.88 4 52,502.77 || 39 118,420.48 || 225 | 1,133,971.19
1989 | HiT 8 3,425.70 2 4,449.04 7 29,268.91 1 1440720 18 51,550.85 || 243 | 1,185,522.04
1990 2 16 7,855.19 3 12,713.62 4 140,285.33 || 23 160,854.14 || 266 | 1,346,376.18
1991] 3 8 5124.17 3 6,334.67 1 11,458.84 || 277 | 1,357,835.02
1992| 4 10 3,990.00 1 1,261.71f 11 5,251.71 || 288 | 1,363,086.73
1993| 5 16 21,289.68 X2 13,481.07 5 25,876.88 1 280.00 || 29 76,871.40 || 317 | 1,439,958.13

7 15,943.77
1994 6 16 8,523.73 1 862.10 17 9,385.83 || 334 | 1,449,343.96
1995| 7 15 10,765.53 1 994.95 16 11,760.48 |[ 350 | 1,461,104.44
1996| 8 19 15,416.40 3 24,081.41 1 37,669.55 2 938.74 || 25 78,106.10 || 375 | 1,539,210.54
1997 9 15 36,433.53 15 146,744.63 | X1 12,601.52 1 22,956.09 || 31 218,635.77 || 406 | 1,757,846.31
1998| 10 14 6,054.69 14 6,054.69 || 420 | 1,763,901.00
1999 | 11 17 10,606.22 5 9,437.17 4 432548 | 26 24,368.87 || 446 | 1,788,269.87
2000| 12 15 6,311.73 2 6,576.28 3 7,094.37| 20 19,982.38 || 466 | 1,808,252.25
2001| 13 20 7,397.26 1 3,216.61 1 1,392.10 [ 22 86,190.06 || 488 | 1,894,442.31
XA -1,655.33 | X2 75,839.42
2002| 14 1 4,361.82 5 4,395.78 2 18,328.80 18 27,963.72 || 506 | 1,922,406.03
X3 29.00 XA 398.65 [ X1 —-249.58 | X1 699.25
2003| 15 12 12,215.99 14 99,080.52 3 28,173.33 | 29 141,364.04 || 535 | 2,063,770.07
X3 1,894.20
2004 16 25 267,189.54
12 9,343.32 X1 205.10 3 4,702.05 || 39 280,900.40 || 574 | 2,344,670.47
X1 -1501 | A1 -1,360.83 | X1 74054 | X2 95.69
2005| 17 8 2,995.30 10 65,963.66 4 25,049.14 (| 22 94,553.86 || 596 | 2,439,224.33
X1 882.19 X2 -336.43
7 4,226.58 12 65,789.31 3 9,624.18 2 87,535.51
2006 | 18 A2 —-24,967.46 22 157,581.89 || 618 | 2,596,806.22
X3 -151.85 XA -1,448.74 | %3 41743 | X2 16,556.93
10 22,592.04 12 56,870.93 5 8,796.81
2007 19 A -121930 | A1 -1,672.11 X3 160,345.38 || 25 245,813.01 || 643 | 2,842,619.23
X1 -0.14
2008 | 20 4 1,789.67 2 6,696.30 1 7,273.05
X1 476.42 | X2 5061.31 | X1 167,289.21 || 17 188,585.96 || 660 | 3,031,205.19
2009 | 21 4 1,801.38 2 4,815.08 1 280.00
X1 9,528.01 X2 1,887.71 7 18,312.18 || 667 | 3,049,517.37
2010 22 4 1,100.35 4 3,668.52 X2 1,558.39 8 6,327.26 || 675 | 3,055,844.63
2011] 23 5 24,972.90 1 2,511.73 1 4,937.82 6 31,877.46 || 681 | 3,087,722.09
A —-546.40 X5 1.41
2012| 24 8 3,360.51 8 71,702.09 || 689 | 3,159,424.18
X1 821.13 X1 337276 | X1 2522143 | X1 38,926.26
2013| 25 3 754.95 1 97.30 4 5,551.81 || 693 | 3,164,975.99
X2 —-240.60 X2 4,940.16
2014| 26 7 4,189.59 2 25,919.56 9 30,109.15 || 702 | 3,195,085.14
2015 27 1 363.54 X1 -793.87 1 —-430.33 |[ 703 | 3,194,654.81
2016 | 28 7 3,078.10 7 3,078.10 || 710 | 3,197,732.91
2017 29 3 1,094.15 X1 -17,710.31 3 -6,616.16 || 713 | 3,191,163.67
X1 46.92 46.92
2018] 30 3 2,041.92 3 1,910.81 || 716 | 3,193,074.48
X1 -131.11
2019| Rt 2 1,04240 | A1 -850.00 1 88,110.95 2 132,680.71 || 718 | 3,325,755.19
b 18,886.60 X 683.54 X 24,807.22
2020 2 1 2,470.81 1 2,495.24 || 719 | 3,328,250.43
b 24.43
2021 3 1 330.10 1 6,707.87 2 7,037.97 || 721 | 3,335,288.40
2022 4 4 897.98 2 6,289.87 1 504.21 7 46,867.71 || 728 | 3,382,156.11
X1 1.68 X3 39,173.97
F&t 406 396,986.78 | 210 | 1,205,999.43 | 43 425310.63 | 69 1,353,859.27 || 728 3,382,156.11
% 55.8% 11.7% 28.8% 35.7% 5.9% 12.6% 9.5% 40.0%
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8 M EFKK

T 10E [E D it RS IKR (B : ha)
13FEE[145E[16EE[16BE[1/5E|18EE[ 195K 20FEE[215E[228E] & =

HBHLE 251 1.15 2.81 32 0.94 251 12 119 1.24 141] 18.160
BT 2 X 4.38 0 0.38 0.49 0.94 05| 00087] 0.10 0.00 0.18 6.979
& & 6.89 115 319 3.69 1.88 301] 1.2087] 129 1.24 159] 23.549
ha  DEHAR oERGINES MK
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B 10EBO ARG CELL-EA (B EHAM)
135 E[145E[15FF[165E]1/EE[18EE[10XE[20FF[215E[226E] & &
#HhAE 292 421 599 570 496 456 304 371 95 648 4,252
HRAlGESMR| 143 0 12 15 29 56 2 10 0 27 294
& it 435] 421 611 585 525] 512 306 381 95 675 3,871
H55H | T AE oHRIRBES K |
800
700
fd
600 ] ——t |
500 A |
400 [ o | |
300 | -
200 | -
100 -

135 E 145E 155E 16F6E 175E 1845E 1945E 205E 2146E 22E




9. fft W I K (T 2AHE - HLAEUNOHILAED @ 15 F

2022FF4R1HBRE
(kni) EEs| @A () | Ei] O mE (D) || S| @R () (m)

INEFH 186.38] 578,940 812| 6,919,257.43 62 69,012.00 874| 6,988,269.43 12.07
)il 24.36] 184,343 100|  1,695,829.67 153 55,758.34 253 1,751,588.01 9.50
REEh 10.98] 150,772 114]  619,531.01 63 32,873.48 177 652,404.49 4.33
=&t 1642 195624 39|  599,101.21 140 87,255.57 179 686,356.78 351
Hiah 103.31] 132,006 102  615,353.06 59 253,871.46 161 869,224.52 6.58
iGiaakii] 29.43| 262,610 275 1,804,322.92 99 66,765.93 374| 1.871,088.85 7.12
e 17.34| 114,428 42| 1112,421.64 49 32,758.34 91| 1,145,179.98 10.01
Bikiil 2158] 243372 209| 1,240,479.63 22 55,582.05 231|  1,296,061.68 5.33
INEFTH 11.30] 127,186 12|  798,614.03 205 70,692.00 217 869,306.03 6.83
INET 2051 198,633 321 520,148.31 0 0.00 321 520,148.31 2.62
A% 2755 190,503 206 1,338,102.99 24 31,655.25 230 1,369,758.24 7.19
BAIUTT 17.14] 152,003 22 797,560.16 139 67,886.21 161 865,446.37 5.69
E5nFmh 11.46| 130,821 17| 22521549 150 102,283.21 167 327,498.70 2.50
Esrh 8.15 76,905 25|  154,668.02 57 47,830.93 82 202,498.95 2.63
BET 10.16 55,640 55|  402,600.53 14 5,742.83 69 408,343.36 7.34
BTt 6.39 84,425 84 124,362.76 0 0.00 84 124,362.76 1.47
L@l 13.42 83,682 102]  697,538.36 17 20,306.25 119 717,844.61 8.58
AT 10.23 76,155 4 50,685.48 101 195,994.65 105 246,680.13 3.24
RABRM 12.88] 115316 149 259,323.72 4 2,485.30 153 261,809.02 2.27
R 15.32 70,458 19| 1,258,719.56 49 28,810.86 68| 1,287,530.42 18.27
ZETh 21.01] 145897 209| 2,352,845.11 0 0.00 209| 2,352,845.11 16.13
s 17.97 94,133 136] 1,025811.23 0 0.00 136] 1,025811.23 10.90
Prth 9.90 54,057 71 338,873.37 20 15,361.57 91 354,234.94 6.55
HEHFHH 73.47 78,931 33|  299,486.81 41 146,299.50 74|  445786.31 5.65
FERT 15.75| 207,207 53|  277,128.90 224 84,851.71 277 361,980.61 1.75
ETEHTH 71.55| 432,682 724 4,380,428.89 38|  446,552.93 762| 4,826,981.82 11.16
5 i 783.96] 4,236,729 | 3,935 | 2990841029 | 1730 1,920,630.37 || 5,665 | 31,829,040.66 7.51

KEERBMEHRHRT TOEAE(FE4R1BRE) 1KY

KEIVEEED




0. MM AE-KR
M HERAE XA OHF I ETHERAYFIH— DID = AOKHithX (FH2EET—4)
KEAEHDORIFERERT (AOFEEhati=Y40 A LLE DHX)

I |E B

NOl & B & o' & (m)| B | (£ ¥) DID(fET " &
% |[#AH

1| LB Ep REAE | 2<LEBI-13 209600 | T |[S43.106|DID| K

2 | LBREREAR DLE4-10 375300 [ 1 |[S43.106(DID| K

3 | (LB EEz REaE | OLEH2-8 329800 | T |[S43.106|DID| K

4 9<L’¥7737§\<0 R/ E | P<LE4-31 219100 | ™ |[S43.106|DID| K

5 |gEtast mEam | 8B)14-32 231393 | ™ | S4381 |DID| K

6 | Lamomanm | B2 2,380.15 | 7 | S438.1 [DID| K

7 |lnBorrEsE #)113-10 235821 | ™ | S4381 |DID| K

8 |mBnTREAE £8)113-23 729873 | T | S438.1 |DID| K

9 [BINEACYRENE | #8159 234699 | T | S4381 |DID| K

10 | BIVEYRELE #8)112-20-1 253651 | T | S4381 |DID| K

1| g LR £112-3 231478 | i | s438.1 |DID| K

12 | g EEm B)111-11 302274 | i | s438.1 |DID| K

13 | EDALEGEALORE | Fo<LE4-12-19 192554 | 71 |S46.11.17|DID| K

14 | EOLESGLE AOLLE1-5 355258 | T [S46.11.17(DID|

15 | EOLEPLHELE AL E3-14 6,369.87 | T [S46.11.17|DID| K

16 | A OKLEISFELE A< LEP2-30-1 520442 | T [S46.11.17 X

17 | SRR SR A E chBT3-296(3-7) 122928 | 7 |[546.12.27|DID|

18 [ /MIEAITARE NI1-9 358900 | i [S47.1225(DID| K

19 | /MILEEIDLE MMNI2-17 147900 | 71 |S47.12.25|DID| XX

20 | \IEAEAE 1M113-10-2 476800 | T [S47.1225(DID| K

21 | /MDA TRE M112-29 1,199.00 | 7 [S47.12.25/DID| K

22 | ENZEGAILAE | E)IFE6-2383-1(6-3) 806659 | T |S47.12.27|DID| T

23 | ambIvmREAE | EFR-10736-17) 507851 | i |S47.1227|DID| T

2 | apETADLIRE AR | £FH1-3126-6(1-2) 126000 |77, E | S48.11.4 | DID| T

25 | /MIAE 1N113-16-5 477510 | T |S49.3.19|DID| K

26 | TS = A E 1M)114-21 326135 | T |[S493.19|DID| K

27 | R aE BE4T- 411220 | T | S49.26 [DID| K

28 75\,5‘(&19%\@ BEE3-21-1 302113 | # | $49.26 |DID| K

29 | e AT ESRE AR 37 [3-2026-4 130103 | T | S4888 |DID| E |R2725FEHEE

30 | 46, ‘mﬁ%ﬁ%\% 55 /| BB T7-1478-31(7-25) 242566 | 1 | o123l ipp| %

H11.6.8




T (& &
N O E % ' i & (m)| fiA | (E ) |DID|fET " %
% |£AHR

31 | te mETF A w2 R A | BB B7-1598-225(7-44) 599274 | T | $49.37 =
32 | ZHERELHE 75 Al #2-2154-32(2-27) 2836.17 | ™ |S49.6.20|DID| X
3B | s TV AE A 1-22 377362 | i |S502.10|DID| K
N N A 2-31 11,766.82 | T |$50.210 |DID| K
35 | KEENE BB 3-7 572392 | ™ |S50.2.10|DID| K
36 | prta s PN A/ E A 3-42 3609.55 | i |[s50.2.10|DID| X
3 | e Lo nm A 4-25 3069.95 | i |[s50.2.10|DID| K
38 | 3 2EH A AE )11 E4-3751-38(4-15) 89095 | 7 |S504.19(DID| &
39 | ENFEPILENE | E)IFE4-3583-13(4-21) 206492 | T |S504.19|DID| &
40 | st A B FR#E8-2045(8-11) 144511 | # |S503.11|DID| %
M| gpaEEaE FRi#E8-1993-33(8-27) 38862 | 7 |[S503.11(DID| &
42 | Ab—ET7R2E Ber 855-619-111(5-37) 1,12531 | i [S50.1211(DID| %
43 | b—ET7BELE Be/r £35-548-13(5-27) 162526 | T [S50.12.11(DID| %
4 | #FHI=LE £ H3-1924-28(3-35) 6758 | T [S506.19|DID| E
45 | ENFE7TEREAE | £)I1%E7-630-6(7-2) 33104 ™ | S5044 |DID| E
46 | mEETR L nEaE | HFAT2983-53 32588 | T |S50624 =
47 | HLOAHAE B E2-14-1 271176 |  |[S52331|DID| K
48 | e A AE I 1-3567-17(1-10) 64524 | 7 |S523.25(DID| &
49 | BAELLE AT EH2754-35 110806 | T |[S$527.29DID| 4
50 | Bra A E AHF893-6 52899 | T |$527.29|DID| 2
51 | HRERAE AHTFH1053-34 25889 | T |S527.29|DID| 4
52 | e anm A HT A 1053-65 41252 | i |$527.29|DID| 4
53 | AETHU LY LAE AHBTEH2141-33 79382 | T |S52.10.29|DID| E
54 | e \E &/ iR5-284-2(5-19) 1056.85 | 77 |S54.3.31|DID| 4
55 | Emonm %7 1R3-162-1(3-20) 258718 | i |24 pip| £
56 | & E B iR4-81-31(4-4) 2,366.14 | T |S54.3.31|DID| 4
57 | PETAE R ET3-304-13(3-6) 39000 | T |S54.3.31|DID| E
58 | Wi AR £ 7 H4-1793-652(4-6) 170471 | 7 |$54.331|DID| &
59 | 5= 1AE S5ty 1-2882-2 728202 | i |S54.331|DID| % |R2725m e EE
60 | RS AE £FRH3-1103-15(3-19) 53953 | T |[S54331(DID| K




T | &
N O ' E % o' i & (m)| fiA | (E ) |DID|fET % &
&% |#A A

61 | EXAnE FR#E1-1-8 473842 | T |S54331|DID| K

62 | XA nE FR#E1-23-1 241894 | T |S54331|DID| K

63 | ifiamE R #2-20 358276 | T |S54.3.31|DID| K

64 | BAm R #2-9 202484 | T |S54331|DID| K

65 | S04 6 FR#3-16-3 481649 | T |[s54.331|DID| KX

66 | FAREPRAE RIRLHE1-10 5397.29 | T |[S54.3.31(DID| K

67 | AL Am RAL#E4-6-2 391603 | 1 |S54331|DID| K

68 | I EEHRELE HAEET3331-11 15161 | T |[S$63.10.1|DID| E

69 | i E ARk #6-6-1 256021 | T |[S54331|DID| K

70 | £%% nm RRLET-17-1 303400 | (S35 pip| &

N | penEnsmE AR #8203 319255 | ™ |S54331|DID| K

72 | €2 @ Hk%3-2-5 179254 | 1 | 5541 |DID| 4

3 | BoEAE $B4£2-15-52 43479 | 7 | S554.1 [DID| &

74 | ENFENTERERE | E)IFE1-4346-41(1-19) 23324 T |S5510.1|DID| E

5| Erm1REAE 34 F3-2130-1 1081.70 |  |S55.10.1 |DID| % |R2725RF#EEE
76 | ErmoRE AR S £3-2193-7 138885 |  |S55.10.1 |DID| & |R2725Ri 0% E
77 | @FAGHAILEELE | @37 E1-2882-62 72200 | T |[S55.10.1|DID| E |R2725FEHER
8 | FhREsmE &34 F1-2882-57 131100 |  |S55.10.1 |DID| % |R2725Ri#E % E
79 | 4R E A S $4 F1-2612-20 32700 | 7 |[S55.10.1 |DID| & |R2725RF#EEE
80 | xR IREAE S 3t4 £2-2480-3 23500 | 7 |[S55.10.1 |DID| & |R2725RF#EEE
81 | ALHZ=RELE D<LEF1-31-23 206.54 | T |S55.10.1|DID| %

82 | W rEnm KIEET1675-47 256.66 | ™ |S55.10.1 [DID| &

83 | FamrEnE %532 MAT1323-3 21770 | 7 |$55.10.1 [DID| &

84 | Bl nm 252 AET498-6 20800 | 7 |$55.10.1 [DID| &

85 | K EILLE P& 4-3700-118 221392 | ™ | S564.1 |DID| %

86 | B nE /NLIBT217-30 41600 | T | S564.1 [DID| &

87 | DIFELE A<LE2-10-6 2,965.99 | i | S56.7.1 [DID| T

88 | o4t A AT FELAE % $#1-953-4(1-41) 27985 | T | $5683 |DID| E

89 | fmlREAmE AR B912-65 82483 | T | $5699 [DID| E

90 e E 1|5 7-3535-168(7-23) 71819 | 7 |[S56.3.16|DID| &




T | &
N O I S - o' i & (m)| fiA | (E ) |DID|fET % &
% |£AHR

91 E,”i’gﬁ‘.ﬁﬁﬁ EJI152EI8-3497-4(8-12) 21800 | 7 | S574.1 [DID| &
92 | 3 2ESTE s REaE | E)IFEE-3701-15(3-16) 60324 (. R| S57.4.1 |DID| %
93 | EMNFESTHRERXE | E)I%E3-3700-80(3-18) 23229 | ™ | S574.1 |DID| E
% | EpRrEnmE AHTF 183613 34695 | i | S57.7.1 |DID| %
9% | mER TR E AR AARAT370-19 35876 | i |S57.10.1|DID| %
9% | mEkiE T R A E BT 1326-47 45900 | 7 | S58.1.1 [DID| &
9 | SHARREAE AHTE2981-1 67500 | i | S58.1.1 |DID| &
98 | EET2 T BERELE fBET2-1698-32(2-13) 20807 | T | S584.1 |DID| E
99 | BrRELIELAE &4 4%2-566-3(2-36) 25529 | T | S58.4.1 |DID| E
100 | ENZE-AFFRESER | E)I1FE4-3773-116(4-17) 156.51 | ™ |[S58.10.1|DID| =
101 | EplirEnm K7HHT 1600-40 90000 | i |$58.10.1|DID| &
102 | o mitate e AR £ 7%3-865-11(3-5) 187.17 | | $59.1.1 |DID| %
103 | ENIFECLAFREAR | E)1I52E4-3582-3304-19) 63975 | 1 [SOLIipiD| =
104 | ENIIFEY ANREXE | F)IFE4-3582-42(4-19) 62991 | T | S59.1.1 |DID| %
105 | ge, nEAFIREAE | Ber87-1464-43(7-20) 47049 | T | S59.1.1 |DID| %
106 | S B nmE AAB27-15 73171 | | S594.1 |DID| £
107 | smEAR RE AR ARIRAT 1454-32 62257 | T | S594.1 |DID| %
108 | aEcACLREAE | RAT1806-33 166495 | | 5941 |DID| %
109 | ZH6TEHRELE #¥r6-86-12 13985 71 | S59.7.1 |DID| %
